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Nombre(s) Primer apellido Segundo apellido Fecha de inicio Fecha de término 
Monto total a 

pagar:

Fecha de 

actualización
Tipo de Contrato

J. PUEBLITO ONTIVEROS FLORES 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $10,005.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ BOCANEGRA 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $16,412.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANGEL LOPEZ MARTINEZ 03-oct-17 31-oct-17 $7,644.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ADRIANA MORALES CRUZ 02-oct-17 30-oct-17 $5,760.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JANET LEDESMA ROMERO 14-oct-17 02-dic-17 $3,840.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA ELIZABETH LEDESMA ALVAREZ 27-oct-17 15-dic-17 $3,840.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ BOCANEGRA 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $16,412.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

J. PUEBLITO ONTIVEROS FLORES 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $10,005.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANGEL LOPEZ MARTINEZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $7,644.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ESTELA ALMARAZ MARTINEZ 04-nov-17 23-dic-17 $3,840.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ENRIQUE ERMELANDOMEJIA LOPEZ 18-nov-17 16-dic-17 $2,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ENRIQUE ERMELANDOMEJIA LOPEZ 18-nov-17 09-dic-17 $1,920.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ BOCANEGRA 01-dic-17 20-dic-17 $9,698.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ELISA MARGARITA NUÑO JUAREZ 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA DE LOS ANGELESCAMACHO TORRES 01-oct-17 15-oct-17 $4,413.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 02-oct-17 06-oct-17 $2,880.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 07-oct-17 08-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 05-oct-17 05-oct-17 $720.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO ANAYA CERVANTES 07-oct-17 14-oct-17 $2,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

RICARDO IVAN LIMA SAUCEDO 08-oct-17 15-oct-17 $2,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 09-oct-17 13-oct-17 $1,380.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JAIME FERNANDEZ CORREA 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $17,663.36 31/12/2017 Asimilados

BENJAMIN OSORIO RAMIREZ 14-oct-17 21-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

BENJAMIN OSORIO RAMIREZ 15-oct-17 22-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 17-oct-17 21-oct-17 $1,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 19-oct-17 19-oct-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

RICARDO IVAN LIMA SAUCEDO 22-oct-17 22-oct-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados



ELISA MARGARITA NUÑO JUAREZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

RICARDO IVAN LIMA SAUCEDO 29-oct-17 29-oct-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 25-oct-17 28-oct-17 $960.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 26-oct-17 26-oct-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

BENJAMIN OSORIO RAMIREZ 28-oct-17 29-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ISRAEL RESENDIZ RUIZ 28-oct-17 02-dic-17 $3,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 02-nov-17 02-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 03-nov-17 05-nov-17 $1,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JAIME FERNANDEZ CORREA 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $17,664.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 02-nov-17 03-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 07-nov-17 12-nov-17 $960.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 09-nov-17 09-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JAIME FERNANDEZ CORREA 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $17,664.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ELISA MARGARITA NUÑO JUAREZ 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 18-nov-17 19-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 16-nov-17 17-nov-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 15-nov-17 15-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 23-nov-17 23-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 24-nov-17 26-nov-17 $720.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 30-nov-17 30-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 01-dic-17 01-dic-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MA. DEL RAYO MOYA GALLEGOS 02-dic-17 03-dic-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARCELO VENEGAS PALMA 17-oct-17 31-oct-17 $11,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA JOSE BUENROSTRO RODRIGUEZ 02-oct-17 13-oct-17 $5,669.84 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA JOSE BUENROSTRO RODRIGUEZ 16-oct-17 30-oct-17 $5,669.84 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISOL MORENO ARROYO 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $21,497.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA JOSE BUENROSTRO RODRIGUEZ 01-nov-17 15-nov-17 $5,669.84 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA JOSE BUENROSTRO RODRIGUEZ 16-nov-17 30-nov-17 $5,669.84 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARCELO VENEGAS PALMA 07-nov-17 30-nov-17 $19,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISOL MORENO ARROYO 02-nov-17 30-nov-17 $21,497.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA JOSE BUENROSTRO RODRIGUEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $11,339.68 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISOL MORENO ARROYO 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $21,497.60 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARCELO VENEGAS PALMA 05-dic-17 20-dic-17 $11,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GUSTAVO MIRANDA MORENO 02-oct-17 16-oct-17 $3,256.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GUSTAVO MIRANDA MORENO 17-oct-17 31-oct-17 $3,256.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GUSTAVO MIRANDA MORENO 01-nov-17 15-nov-17 $3,256.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GUSTAVO MIRANDA MORENO 16-nov-17 30-nov-17 $3,256.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados



GUSTAVO MIRANDA MORENO 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $6,512.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ELVIA BUENROSTRO PICHARDO 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $5,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ELVIA BUENROSTRO PICHARDO 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $5,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ELVIA BUENROSTRO PICHARDO 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $5,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CLAUDIA ARACELI ORTIZ AVILA 02-oct-17 13-oct-17 $5,971.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CLAUDIA ARACELI ORTIZ AVILA 16-oct-17 30-oct-17 $5,971.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CARLOS PADILLA LEÓN 02-oct-17 13-oct-17 $4,420.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CARLOS PADILLA LEÓN 16-oct-17 30-oct-17 $4,420.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CARLOS PADILLA LEÓN 01-nov-17 15-nov-17 $4,420.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CARLOS PADILLA LEÓN 16-nov-17 30-nov-17 $4,420.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CARLOS PADILLA LEÓN 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $8,840.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CLAUDIA ARACELI ORTIZ AVILA 01-nov-17 15-nov-17 $5,971.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CLAUDIA ARACELI ORTIZ AVILA 16-nov-17 30-nov-17 $5,971.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CLAUDIA ARACELI ORTIZ AVILA 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $11,942.40 31/12/2017 Asimilados

BEATRIZ GONZALEZ OBREGON 31-oct-17 21-nov-17 $15,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE CARLOS LARA PÉREZ 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $10,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE CARLOS LARA PÉREZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $10,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE CARLOS LARA PÉREZ 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $10,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TERESA MONROY RODRIGUEZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

J. JESUS SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN JESUS IBARRA GONZALEZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANABEL BALDERAS RESENDIZ 02-oct-17 18-oct-17 $3,900.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

EDUARDO BALDERRAMA MACIEL 08-oct-17 16-nov-17 $6,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ISRAEL ALVAREZ GONZALEZ 07-oct-17 29-oct-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TERESA MONROY RODRIGUEZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

J. JESUS SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN JESUS IBARRA GONZALEZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN PABLO ROSALES CAMACHO 02-oct-17 27-oct-17 $720.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARISTEA RIVERA RIVERA 04-nov-17 13-ene-18 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARISTEA RIVERA RIVERA 11-nov-17 20-ene-18 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MISAEL HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 04-nov-17 09-dic-17 $6,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ISRAEL ALVAREZ GONZALEZ 11-nov-17 03-dic-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANABEL BALDERAS RESENDIZ 23-oct-17 30-nov-17 $7,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANABEL BALDERAS RESENDIZ 01-dic-17 08-ene-18 $4,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TERESA MONROY RODRIGUEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

J. JESUS SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN PABLO ROSALES CAMACHO 18-nov-17 09-dic-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados



EDUARDO BALDERRAMA MACIEL 06-nov-17 13-dic-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

PAULINA STEPHANIADE LA CRUZ ARRIAGA 13-nov-17 13-dic-17 $3,600.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN PABLO ROSALES CAMACHO 01-dic-17 04-dic-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

HEBERT ANGEL LIZARDE FIGUEROA 10-oct-17 24-nov-17 $5,580.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GLORIA ALEXANDRALUIS NAVARRO 19-oct-17 28-nov-17 $2,640.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 02-oct-17 11-oct-17 $2,880.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA MARTINA DE MIGUEL OCHOA 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $11,520.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE LUIS LUNA MENDOZA 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $10,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVONNE ELIZABETH RUIZ ILLINGWORTH 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 21-oct-17 22-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NICOLAS RUBEN LAGUNA TORRES 20-oct-17 10-nov-17 $3,360.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 16-oct-17 27-oct-17 $2,640.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 11-nov-17 12-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA MARTINA DE MIGUEL OCHOA 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $11,520.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVONNE ELIZABETH RUIZ ILLINGWORTH 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE LUIS LUNA MENDOZA 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $10,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 12-nov-17 19-nov-17 $1,040.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MANUEL EDMUNDO RAMOS GUTIERREZ 28-oct-17 05-nov-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 24-oct-17 19-nov-17 $4,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 26-oct-17 30-nov-17 $3,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVONNE ELIZABETH RUIZ ILLINGWORTH 27-oct-17 29-nov-17 $2,160.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVONNE ELIZABETH RUIZ ILLINGWORTH 01-dic-17 20-dic-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 25-nov-17 26-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 05-dic-17 08-feb-18 $4,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JOSE LUIS LUNA MENDOZA 01-dic-17 20-dic-17 $8,190.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA MARTINA DE MIGUEL OCHOA 01-dic-17 20-dic-17 $9,360.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

GLORIA ALEXANDRALUIS NAVARRO 30-nov-17 19-dic-17 $1,200.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NICOLAS RUBEN LAGUNA TORRES 17-nov-17 15-dic-17 $2,880.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

HEBERT ANGEL LIZARDE FIGUEROA 27-nov-17 20-dic-17 $3,060.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 29-nov-17 03-dic-17 $1,680.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

YOLANDA GARCIA MARTINEZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $3,300.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARTHA ISABEL ALCANTAR RAMIREZ 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NAYELI ARELI MAYA RESENDIZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $11,308.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANA ISABEL AROCHA ROBLES 07-oct-17 09-dic-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 07-oct-17 08-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 14-oct-17 15-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVAN RUIZ PEÑA 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $15,119.28 31/12/2017 Asimilados



CITLALLI DIEXA GOMEZ GARCIA 09-oct-17 12-oct-17 $4,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SANDRA EDITH ROJAS RODRIGUEZ 02-oct-17 23-oct-17 $2,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

VERONICA TONANTZINPINEDA MARTINEZ 03-oct-17 14-dic-17 $5,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JULISSA QUINTANAR TOVAR 06-oct-17 30-nov-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 17-oct-17 18-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

DIANA LIZBETH REYES MARTINEZ 28-oct-17 09-dic-17 $2,880.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ANA ISABEL AROCHA ROBLES 09-nov-17 11-ene-18 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA TERESITA LOPEZ RAMIREZ 02-oct-17 30-oct-17 $6,250.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA TERESITA LOPEZ RAMIREZ 03-oct-17 31-oct-17 $5,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 21-oct-17 22-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARTHA ISABEL ALCANTAR RAMIREZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NAYELI ARELI MAYA RESENDIZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $11,308.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

YOLANDA GARCIA MARTINEZ 03-nov-17 30-nov-17 $3,300.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 26-oct-17 27-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 28-oct-17 29-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA LETICIA SORIA DUEÑAS 21-oct-17 22-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA LETICIA SORIA DUEÑAS 28-oct-17 29-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARTHA LAURA BARRERA RICO 06-oct-17 10-nov-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ROSARIO CARRASCO SANCHEZ 18-oct-17 31-oct-17 $2,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVAN RUIZ PEÑA 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $15,119.28 31/12/2017 Asimilados

CITLALLI DIEXA GOMEZ GARCIA 15-nov-17 15-nov-17 $1,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 04-nov-17 05-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 09-nov-17 10-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 11-nov-17 12-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 14-nov-17 15-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA LETICIA SORIA DUEÑAS 04-nov-17 05-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ISRAEL RESENDIZ RUIZ 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $16,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

BENJAMIN OSORIO RAMIREZ 12-nov-17 13-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SANDRA EDITH ROJAS RODRIGUEZ 25-oct-17 04-dic-17 $4,320.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

IVAN RUIZ PEÑA 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $15,119.28 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NAYELI ARELI MAYA RESENDIZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $11,308.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JORGE ANDRE HIDALGO JIMENEZ 31-oct-17 30-nov-17 $9,600.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

YOLANDA GARCIA MARTINEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $3,300.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 21-nov-17 21-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 25-nov-17 26-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO ANAYA CERVANTES 25-nov-17 25-nov-17 $720.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO ANAYA CERVANTES 28-oct-17 28-oct-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados



ISRAEL RESENDIZ RUIZ 06-nov-17 30-nov-17 $10,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

SALVADOR RUDOLPH ELENES 30-nov-17 01-dic-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ERIC ARIAS CORTES 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $12,936.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ERIC ARIAS CORTES 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $12,936.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ERIC ARIAS CORTES 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $12,936.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JESUS ENRIQUE MORENO ZALDIVAR 01-oct-17 01-oct-17 $1,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUSTYNE ISRAEL MORENO PEREZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $5,456.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 09-oct-17 31-oct-17 $7,503.12 31/12/2017 Asimilados

FRANCISCO RESENDIZ RESENDIZ 03-oct-17 10-oct-17 $2,160.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 02-oct-17 11-oct-17 $1,920.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 19-oct-17 20-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JESUS ENRIQUE MORENO ZALDIVAR 06-oct-17 14-oct-17 $1,680.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JESUS ENRIQUE MORENO ZALDIVAR 26-oct-17 27-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

FRANCISCO RESENDIZ RESENDIZ 20-oct-17 31-oct-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 25-oct-17 30-oct-17 $960.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ERIKA GONZALEZ ROJAS 30-oct-17 07-nov-17 $10,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUSTYNE ISRAEL MORENO PEREZ 03-nov-17 30-nov-17 $5,456.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUSTYNE ISRAEL MORENO PEREZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $5,456.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ERIKA GONZALEZ ROJAS 27-nov-17 08-dic-17 $10,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 23-nov-17 24-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 07-dic-17 08-dic-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 06-nov-17 06-nov-17 $480.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

FRANCISCO RESENDIZ RESENDIZ 14-nov-17 28-nov-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 01-dic-17 29-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

EUGENIO RUIZ LEON 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $7,632.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA CANDELARIA CITAFRIAS SUAREZ 02-oct-17 27-oct-17 $4,320.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISELA PEREZ PERRUSQUIA 03-oct-17 19-oct-17 $3,180.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

HUGO GEOVANNY SOTO ARELLANO 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $7,700.80 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JAVIER GUILLEN BELTRAN 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 10-oct-17 10-oct-17 $1,260.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NICOLAS RUBEN LAGUNA TORRES 19-oct-17 02-nov-17 $4,500.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JAVIER GUILLEN BELTRAN 01-nov-17 15-nov-17 $4,420.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 14-oct-17 22-oct-17 $3,840.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 01-oct-17 08-oct-17 $3,360.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 28-oct-17 29-oct-17 $1,440.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados



MARCO ANTONIO CONSTANTINOMORENO 08-oct-17 15-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN MANUEL MAGAÑA AQUINO 10-oct-17 10-oct-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

LETICIA SOLEDAD HERNANDEZ PEREZ 03-oct-17 21-nov-17 $3,600.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

NICOLAS RUBEN LAGUNA TORRES 10-oct-17 18-oct-17 $6,900.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ILIANA AGUILERA GUTIERREZ 02-oct-17 22-nov-17 $5,400.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISELA PEREZ PERRUSQUIA 07-oct-17 09-dic-17 $5,250.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISELA PEREZ PERRUSQUIA 07-oct-17 09-dic-17 $5,250.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARCO ANTONIO CONSTANTINOMORENO 14-oct-17 21-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA CANDELARIA CITAFRIAS SUAREZ 30-oct-17 29-nov-17 $4,320.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA CANDELARIA CITAFRIAS SUAREZ 04-dic-17 13-dic-17 $1,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

HUGO GEOVANNY SOTO ARELLANO 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $7,700.80 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISELA PEREZ PERRUSQUIA 20-oct-17 17-nov-17 $4,800.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

HUGO GEOVANNY SOTO ARELLANO 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $7,700.80 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 29-oct-17 25-nov-17 $4,080.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 08-dic-17 08-dic-17 $780.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 05-dic-17 07-dic-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 14-nov-17 16-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 25-nov-17 26-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 29-nov-17 02-dic-17 $960.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

ARTURO ANAYA CERVANTES 19-nov-17 19-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JUAN MANUEL MAGAÑA AQUINO 17-oct-17 19-oct-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

TOMAS GUTIERREZ CORRAL 15-dic-17 15-dic-17 $780.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 28-nov-17 28-nov-17 $240.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

JONATAN SANDOVAL SANCHEZ 28-nov-17 29-nov-17 $1,560.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARISELA PEREZ PERRUSQUIA 17-nov-17 22-nov-17 $780.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA GUADALUPE RAMOS RAMIREZ 02-oct-17 31-oct-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MAURICIO RAMOS BARBOSA 01-oct-17 31-oct-17 $20,000.00 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA GUADALUPE RAMOS RAMIREZ 01-nov-17 30-nov-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA GUADALUPE RAMOS RAMIREZ 01-dic-17 31-dic-17 $8,827.20 31/12/2017 Asimilados

MARIA CRISTINA STIVALET BARROS 01-oct-17 31-dic-17 $20,000.00 31/12/2017 Honorarios

MATEO ENRIQUE BELTRAN PORTILLO 01-oct-17 31-dic-17 $12,720.00 31/12/2017 Honorarios

NANCY ALEJANDRA RAMIREZ GONZALEZ 01-oct-17 30-nov-17 $14,840.00 31/12/2017 Honorarios

PEDRO ANGEL HURTADO MENDOZA 01-nov-17 31-dic-17 $14,840.00 31/12/2017 Honorarios


